07 Agustos 1996 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

10

11

At ismi
TAVARAI(10)

GENTELMAN(5)
CIVANER(3)
BELLISIMO(2)
PINARCIK (9)
SURKAN(11)

BOLD BIKINI(8)
GOLD JUBILEE(7)
GHOST BUSTERS(6)
METEHAN I(4)

BOBCAT(1)

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)500 &

Yas
Syak

3yae
6yda
6yaa
4yak
3ydd
4ydk
6ydk
6yka
S5yda

4yda

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YEVKEN (GB) - AFTER IMAGE (USA)

TOKDEVIR (GB) - ANATOLIA (GB)

CIVAN- PINAR |

VILLEROY | (FR) - BELLEVERSAILLES (FR)
KILIGASLAN - FANAR|

ARSTOCRAT (GB) - HATIRA |
SANMARQOS (FR) - ASOOF (GB)
DAMSTER (USA) - TINY JUBILEE (IRE)
GOLD GUARD - AGAIN (IRE)

TORA-TORA - OOLBATIST

BUSTINO (GB) - BEMY DARLING (IRE)

55.50 kg, 60 kg,

2)200t

Siklet Jokey
555 B.GOKGE
575  MAKBULUT
58 H.GONULTAS
60 ZKURT
555  YBULUT
51 E.YAWZ
555 RALTUNBAS
565 ZTEMUGIN
57 Y.GUNDUZ
58 O.OZELCANAT
62 MUH.AYDIN

3.)100 ¢
Sahip
MUA KITAPCI

HAS. BASER

H. CiH. ERDIVAN
N. ZUH. BURGE
SAL. TATARI
ALA KARACA
IRF. GELIK

CEM BAYSAL
SEL. GUVEN
ADN. KOSE

OzD. ATMAN

Antrenérii
N.GOZE

MATCI
R.TURAN

ALI BOZKURT
C.GUNES

ALI GAY
MF.ATCI
N.YILMAZ
E.DURAN
E.GILEK

YKARA

1200 Gim
4)50 6

Derece

1.12.68

1.12.98

1.13.62

1.13.70

1.13.71

1.13.82

1.13.94

1.14.10

1.14.10

1.15.94

1.16.02

istanbul Hipdromu (58. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

1,50

9

8

10

11



